D'\stribuidor Autoriz %

SurieRapHiT

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

LT7000XVWO TABLERO




D'\smbuidor Autori, do
s“mnan' LT7000XVWO TABLERO

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

1 [3390082 PANEL, CONTROL (WHITE)
1 [3390083 PANEL, CONTROL (ALMOND)

2 |3390688 SPACER- FOAM PAD (2)

3 | 3389533 BRACKET, CONTROL (INCLUDES ILLUS. 2)
4 |3351744 TIMER, WASHER

5 |63493 MOTOR, TIMER

6 |3392746 SKIRT, TIMER KNOB (WASHER) (WHITE)
6 |3392747 SKIRT, TIMER KNOB (WASHER) (ALMOND)
7 |3392698 KNOB, TIMER (WASHER) (WHITE)

7 [3392699 KNOB, TIMER (WASHER) (ALMOND)

8 |3392714 KNOB, CONTROL (3) (WHITE)

8 |3392715 KNOB, CONTROL (3) (ALMOND)

10 | 3392692 KNOB, PUSH TO START (WHITE)

10 | 3392693 KNOB, PUSH TO START (ALMOND)

11 |3392730 KNOB, TIMER (DRYER) (WHITE)

11 |3392731 KNOB, TIMER (DRYER) (ALMOND)

12 | 96435 SCREW

13 | 3348819 SWITCH, PRESSURE

14 | 661535 SWITCH, TEMPERATURE

15 |3391382 SCREW, 10-16 X 3/8

16 | 693169 SWITCH, PUSH-TO-START

17 | 696321 CONTROL, VARIBLE TEMPERATURE
18 | 694419 BUZZER, MINI

19 |3391377 TIMER, DRYER

20 | 255565 CLAMP

21 [3389453 BRACKET, HINGE (2)

22 | 3389456 END CAP-RIGHT HAND (WHITE)

22 | 3389457 END CAP-RIGHT HAND (ALMOND)

23 | 3393297 HARNESS - DRYER

23 |341141 CONTROL, ELECTRONIC

23 | 351296 RECEPTACLE, (DOOR SWITCH)

23 | 62889 RECEPTACLE, POWER (WASHER)

24 |3390604 CLAMP, HARNESS




25 | 3390422 CLIP, HARNESS (2)

26 | 3387058 SCREW, 10-16 X 3/8

27 |697775 SCREW, GROUND

28 | 661513 CONTROL

29 |3389464 END CAP-LEFT HAND (WHITE)
29 | 3389465 END CAP (LH) (ALMOND)




mﬁé LT7000XVW0O PUERTA

Venta de Refacciones

an

Electrodomesticas

D'\stribuidor Autorizgy 5

SurieR




D'\s\ribuidor Autoriz do
s“mnan' LT7000XVWO PUERTA

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

1 |3389249 NUT, PUSH (4)

2 3391902 SWITCH, DOOR

3 |98234 CLIP, GROUND

4 |3392547 PANEL, FRONT (WHITE)

4 |3392548 PANEL, FRONT (ALMOND)

5 |3392239 SEAL, DOOR

6 | 3392905 DOOR, REAR

7 3392880 DOOR, FRONT (WHITE)

7 |3392881 DOOR, FRONT (ALMOND)

8 |3388229 RETAINER, TOE PANEL (2)

9 |3387242 BEARING & SEAL

10 | 694091 SCREW

11 |696144 STRIKE, PANEL

12 |697773 SCREW, DOOR SWITCH MOUNTING (2)
13 | 343641 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2 (2)

14 | 3392538 CATCH, DOOR

15 | 3392906 HANDLE, DOOR (WHITE)

15 | 3392907 HANDLE, DOOR (ALMOND)

16 | 3390902 CLIP, DOOR HINGE (2)

17 | 3388958 PANEL, TOE (WHITE)

17 | 3388959 PANEL, TOE (ALMOND)

18 | 3390646 SCREW, GROUND

19 | 342055 SCREW, DOOR MOUNT TO HINGE & PANEL (8)
20 | 3389247 HINGE & PIN, DOOR (2)

21 |3391107 CLIP, HARNESS

23 | 718032 SCREW, 8-18 X 3/4 (DOOR HANDLE)
24 | 3392914 FRAME, WINDOW

25 | 3392915 GASKET, WINDOW

26 | 3392918 WINDOW (2)

27 |3392258 WIRE, GROUND




Venta de Refacciones
~ Electrodomesticas

D'\stribuidor Autoriz do
s“mnan' LT7000XVWO MOTOR SEC.




D'\smbuidor Auton'Z%d0

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

LT7000XVW0O MOTOR SEC.

1 |343481 (ALT.)

1 |660658 CLAMP, MOTOR MOUNTING (2)
1 |685441 (ALT.)

2 |3391898 MOTOR, MAIN DRIVE (60 HZ.)
3 | 3388235 SWITCH, MOTOR START

4 3391903 POWER RESISTOR & SHIELD

5 | 3388895 BRACKET, MOTOR

6 |3389847 PANEL, REAR

7 |697775 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2

8 |3387673 COVER, TERMINAL BLOCK

9 |697776 SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2

10 | 3389256 PANEL, SIDE (L.H.) (WHITE)

10 | 3389257 PANEL, SIDE (L.H.) (ALMOND)
10 | 3389264 PANEL, SIDE (L.H.) (WHITE)

10 | 3389265 PANEL, SIDE (L.H.) (ALMOND PANEL, SIDE (R.H.))
11 |3390631 SCREW, GROUND

12 | 3387376 WIRE, MOTOR GROUND

14 | 3390690 WIRE, BROKEN BELT SWITCH
15 |3389231 CLIP, FRONT PANEL (2)

16 | 98234 CLIP, GROUND

17 |3391639 BRACKET, BULKHEAD

18 | 233520 WASHER, THRUST

19 | 690997 TRI RING

20 |3387610 BELT, DRIVE

21 |3391087 PULLEY, MOTOR (60 HZ.)

22 |3389332 BRACKET, IDLER

24 | 3390026 BASE, DRYER

25 | 3387374 SPRING, IDLER

26 | 3389683 COVE, TRANSITION PANEL (BLACK)
27 | 3389272 PANEL, TRANSITION (WHITE)
27 |3389273 PANEL, TRANSITION (ALMOND)
28 | 3389537 TOP, DRYER

30 | 3389682 SPACER (2)




31 |3390045 BRACKET, TERMINAL BLOCK
32 | 687104 CORD, POWER (3-PRONG) (USE MODEL LT7000XVWO0)
32 | 694276 CORD, POWER (4-PRONG) (USE MODEL LT7004XVWO0)
33 | 3390631 SCREW

34 | 98518 SCREW 6-20 X 7/8

35 |697773 SCREW, 6-20 X 7/8 (2)

36 | 690261 BLOCK, TERMINAL

37 | 3390631 SCREW

38 | 3389420 BOLT, SHOULDER

39 |3388672 PULLEY, IDLER

42 | 687000 STRAIN-RELIEF (POWER CORD)

43 | 3392285 SCREW, SET

44 |692400 NUT, PUSH IN

45 | 3389431 BUMPER, LID (WHITE)

45 | 3389432 BUMPER, LID (ALMOND)

47 | 693304 SCREW AND WASHER

48 |9414722 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2 (2)

49 |3390722 SHIELD, CONSOLE TO DRUM

50 |279393 SCREW KIT (FOR TERMINAL BLOCK)

51 |279318 TERMINAL, TINNED & BRASS (3) (INCLUDES ILLUS. 41)




D'\stribuidor Autoriz %

it
Surtend[I0:

Venta de Refacciones
~ Electrodomesticas




D'\s\ribuidor Autoriz do
s“mnan' LT7000XVWO TAMBOR

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

1 | 3387460 SHAFT, ROLLER

2 |697778 SCREW, 8-18 X 3/8

3 697775 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2

5 |697354 AIR DUCT ASSEMBLY

6 |697813 SEAL, OUTLET HOUSING
7 13391906 SEAL, LINT DUCT

8 |120377 NUT (2)

9 |309100 SCREW, 10A X 12 FLAT, HD. (2)
10 | 3389449 BAFFLE, DRUM (3)

11 | 3390459 PIPE, EXHAUST

12 | 3392255 BRACKET, LAMPHOLDER
13 | 3391685 SEAL, TRANSITION DUCT TO LINT DUCT
14 | 3387749 ELEMENT, HEATER

15 | 279457 TERMINAL WIRE KIT

16 | 3387709 NUT, HEX (2)

17 | 3387809 BULKHEAD, REAR

18 | 3387459 WASHER, SUPPORT

19 | 3387707 SHAFT, L.H. THREAD

20 |690997 TRI RING

21 |3388342 SUPPORT, ROLLER

22 | 3387230 SCREW, 10-16 X 3/4

23 |697768 HOUSING, OUTLET

24 | 3387683 LAMP, INCANDESCENT
25 | 3389448 ASSEMBLY, DRUM

26 | 697777 SCREW, 11-16 X 7/8 (6)
27 |697694 SEAL, DRUM

28 |61894 HEATER, THERMOSTAT
29 |3390646 SCREW, 8-18 X 5/16 (2)
30 |3390647 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2 (2)

31 | 697770 SEAL, COVER PLATE

32 |3390788 LENS, DRUM LIGHT

33 |3391293 SEAL, TRANSITION DUCT
34 | 3387223 ELECTRODE, SENSOR




35 |3390935 CLIP, DUCT LOCATOR
36 | 98518 SCREW (2)

37 697772 WHEEL, BLOWER HARNESS (3)

38 |3389445 DUCT, TRANSITION (INCLUDES ILLUS. NO.33)

39 |697366 PLATE, BLOWER (INCLUDES ILLUS. NO. 60)

42 | 341146 THERMOSTAT, OPERATING 150~F (66~C) (ALT.)

42 | 660039 THERMOSTAT 150~ F (65.6~C)

43 | 695240 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2

44 | 697363 HOUSING, BLOWER

45 | 3388909 LINT DUCT ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES ILLUS. NO. 7 & 13)
46 | 697715 BOX, HEATER (2)

47 | 3389946 THERMAL CUTOFF

48 | 696397 FIXED, THERMOSTAT

49 | 3389647 BRACKET, HEATER MOUNTING

50 |3391927 LIMITER, THERMAL

51 |3389644 SCREEN, LINT

52 | 697767 GRILLE, OUTLET

53 | 697563 BULKHEAD, FRONT




LT7000XVWO HARNES

r Auton'z%d 5

D'\s’(ﬁbUidO
SurizRaAp

Electrodomesticas

Venta de Refacciones

WIRING HARMNESS PARTS




D'\smbuidor Auton'Z%d0

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

LT7000XVWO HARNES

1 3347243 CONNECTOR, 5 WAY (USES TERMINAL 352088)
1 3350130 PLUG, 3 WAY (USES TERMINAL 94614)

1 3350211 RECEPTACLE, 3 WAY (USES TERMINAL 94614)
1 3391920 HARNESS - WASHER

1 | 352089 BLOCK, DISCONNECT - TIMER (TERMINAL 352088)
1 62505 BLOCK, DISCONNECT (USES TERMINAL 352088)
2 | 3388851 CHANNEL ASSEMBLY (LEFT HAND SIDE)

3 | 3388850 CHANNEL ASSEMBLY (RIGHT HAND SIDE)

4 | 3390609 SHIELD, HARNESS

5 |3350124 HOSE, PRESSURE SWITCH

6 | 3390496 CLIP, HARNESS

7 |697775 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2 (6)

8 | 685463 KIT, WIRE GROUNDING

9 |132848 SCREW, 10-24 X 1

10 | 685449 WIRE

11 | 120361 NUT, HEX

12 | 22965 STRAP, GROUNDING

13 | 9415810 BOLT, 5/16-18 X 1/2 (4)

14 | 9413447 NUT, HEX (4)

15 | 3390607 SHIELD, FRONT

16 | 3390336 SHIELD, THERMOSTAT

17 | 687128 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2

18 | 3391249 CLIP, HARNESS (2)

19 | 358736 INSULATOR

20 | 358763 TERMINAL, FEMALE

21 |374230 BLOCK, TERMINAL

22 |352088 TERMINAL, FEMALE

23 |94613 TERMINAL, (MALE)

23 |94614 TERMINAL (FEMALE)

24 |63523 PROTECTOR, HARNESS




D\Smbwdor AUtOnZ%d
Venta de Refaouones
Electrodomesticas

LT7000XVWO CUBIERTA




D'\s\ribuidor Autori, do
s“mnan' LT7000XVWO0O CUBIERTA

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

1 |3354570 LID, TOP (WHITE)
1 |3354571 LID, TOP (ALMOND)

2 | 93770 BUMPER, LID (2)

3 |3351355 SCREW AND WASHER

4 |343641 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2

5 | 692400 NUT, PUSH-IN (2)

6 | 3349817 TOP, CONSOLE (WHITE)

6 |3349818 TOP, CONSOLE (ALMOND)
7 | 3350099 BRACKET, MOUNTING (2)

8 |3350152 RETAINER, LID ASSEMBLY (2)
9 |3350828 CLIP, RETAINER (2)

10 | 63289 DISPENSER, BLEACH

11 |3391899 HINGE, BEARING (2)

12 | 354764 SCREW AND WASHER

13 | 358684 STRIKE, LID

14 |3350101 HINGE, R.H.

15 | 3350102 HINGE, L.H.

16 | 21097 PAD, HINGE (2)

17 | 3350212 PLUG, 3-WAY (USES TERMINAL 94613)
17 |3350213 HARNESS, LID SWITCH

17 | 693216 TERMINAL, RING

18 | 90016 CLIP, WIRE (4)

19 | 661517 SWITCH, LID

20 |357347 ACTUATOR, SWITCH

21 |359231 SHIELD, LID SWITCH

22 |3390481 LOCATOR, TOP




Venta de Refacciones
. Electrodomesticas

D'\stribuidor Autori do
s“rmnan- LT7000XVWO GABINETE LAV.




D'\s\ribuidor Auton'Z%do

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

LT7000XVWO GABINETE LAV.

1 |3349770 CLIP, SPRING TOP (2)

2 3349768 BRACKET, VACUUM

3 162863 SCREW, MIXING VALVE MOUNTING (2) (10-16 X 3/8)
5 |358992 VALVE, WATER MIXING

6 | 660635 CLAMP, HOSE

7 3352236 HOSE, WATER INLET

8 |3349455 PANEL, SIDE (2) (WHITE)
8 |3349456 PANEL, SIDE (2)(ALMOND)
9 |3350745 BRACE, FRONT PANEL

10 |3350142 HOSE, DRAIN

12 | 660975 PLUG, TOP TO CABINET (2)
12 | 689587 (ALT.)

12 694010 (ALT.)

13 | 356739 CONNECTOR, HOSE

14 | 356138 CLAMP, HOSE

15 | 3349673 BRACKET, VALVE

16 | 387606 THERMISTER, INLET

17 | 371503 CLAMP, HOSE

18 | 3350145 SHIELD, LID SWITCH

19 | 3349323 BASE, CABINET

20 | 3388857 BRACKET, BASE

21 | 660628 CLAMP, HOSE

22 | 237823 CLIP, FRONT PANEL (2)
23 | 3349310 LINK, LEVELING

24 | 359364 CLIP, LEVELING MECHANISM (2)
25 | 98234 CLIP, GROUND

26 | 345670 LOCK, TOP (2)

27 | 3349499 PANEL, FRONT (WHITE)
27 | 3349500 PANEL, FRONT (ALMOND)
29 | 358594 FOOT, REAR (2)

30 |3350144 BRACKET, LID SWITCH

31 |694398 PAD, EXTRUDED

32 | 352292 NUT, PUSH-IN (2)




33 | 9415810 SCREW, 5/16-18 X 1/2 (2)

34 |389102 FOOT, FRONT (2)

35 | 124829 NUT, JAM (2)

36 | 3349493 PANEL, REAR (WASHER)

37 1697775 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2

38 | 3349697 RAIL, BACK TOP

39 |3350135 SPRING, LEVER BRACKET

40 | 3390608 SHIELD, CORNER RIGHT REAR
40 |3390611 SHIELD, CORNER (LEFT REAR)
41 | 9413447 NUT, HEX (2)

42 | 352292 NUT, PUSH-IN (2)




D'\stribuidor Autoriz, %
Surlanﬂﬂlﬂiﬁé.

Venta de Refacciones
~ Electrodomesticas

LT7000XVWO MOTOR




D'\smbuidor Autori, do
Surlanﬂﬂlﬂﬁ%

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

1 | 388951 BRAKE AND DRIVE TUBE (COMPLETE)
2 63292 WASHER, SPIN TUBE THRUST

3 162697 RING, SPIN TUBE SUPPORT

4 |63283 RING, RETAINER

5 |3351343 CLUTCH (COMPLETE)

6 | 388190 BAND AND LINING (INCLUDES ILLUS. 7 & 8)
7 |387712 SPRING, CLUTCH

8 |62646 CAP, CLUTCH SPRING (2)

9 |389246 GEARCASE (COMPLETE)

10 | 62735 SCREW, 5/16-24 X 3/16 (3)

11 | 62611 PLATE, MOTOR MOUNT TO GEARCASE
12 | 98062 SCREW, 5/16-24 X 5/8 (2)

13 | 62672 COUPLING, MOTOR & ISOLATING

14 | 3349644 MOTOR, MAIN DRIVE

15 | 357021 CAPACITOR, MOTOR START

16 | 3351341 PLATE, MOTOR

17 | 9420601 SCREW,10-16X5/16

18 | 3352492 PUMP (COMPLETE)

19 | 62700 RETAINER, PUMP

20 | 62850 SWITCH, MAIN DRIVE MOTOR

21 |62691 GROMMET, MOTOR (4)

22 | 3349637 RETAINER, MOTOR (2)

23 | 3349282 SHIELD, TUB TO MOTOR

24 | 357640 SCREW (2) NO.10-16 X 5/8

25 | 357030 CLAMP, CAPACITOR

26 | 3355454 CLIP, ANTI-RATTLE

LT7000XVWO MOTOR



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=WDOZUi%2fQEnVxCMzlMoWphQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=fd3E3QcNJ4hRflBd64qhrw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=zCweGIpa%2firt7BFdzY1%2bJA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=VQQejd0XlnWjZfM%2fX95iUw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=IMqYfxQ2DBhCeLoQTYC5Ig%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=GTDqXXAiuVrrYVF6fxiqKQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=hnLz7QkPqDkq4xz8l11icA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=LePp4g34rkRRfRmn7tyPzg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=qKDWeuBw6GEJqrw2KI8cTw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=fir8LSThKOsQ1FxxEw%2bMag%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=9wI01C0NOGllwsv%2bCMJE5g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=1W%2bsUcRcXhXlmi0x%2bPVUuw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=qAkUC%2fHdgnlaolTY1%2fA19Q%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=1byv9RgbfFZecNcApEXlJg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=0lNJR%2frwf7%2beQUgsEQ8tZQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=rvdsh02ex3edJSR73gkQ3A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=0HP%2fs%2bDZBPvMHW8Xqjp9OA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=KBpf0JMk%2fZ00YoFNbrmxow%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=30DOfhwXqw9GNyYu1uYsAQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ibrAx91QTlDYRetn85RyvQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=UxleGgzve8DaWChK7db8tg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=%2fvLibFmRJ4IbzkobHLd3MQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=rwlf5yya1%2bKxUOXrp4YY6g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=90dQoe4LuCyC%2fhtrIbhBpQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=hxsQ95QH6Z8AMt%2ba7bmTlw%3d%3d

D'\stribuidor Autoriz do
Swmnﬂﬂ"ﬁﬁﬁ%§

Venta de Refacciones
~ Electrodomesticas

LT7000XVWO BASE

rs=1
—————. I.l PRTIRY
—"1 1"235
I R S T -i

OO

(e

[ —————————
I
I
i A1
I
ATy T A L |

|
I
|
I



D'\smbuidor Auton'Z%d0

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

LT7000XVWO BASE

1 | 98610 SCREW, BRACKET MOUNTING (10-16 X 5/8)
2 | 64067 BRACKET, SPRING OUTER (2)

3 [63907 SPRING, SUSPENSION (3)

4 |389350 SUPPORT & BRAKE, TUB

5 |64065 BRACKET, SPRING OUTER (L.F.)

8 |697775 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2

9 |3350506 RETAINER, HOSE

10 |63134 RING, SOUND DEADENING

11 |63806 RETAINER, SUSPENSION SPRING

12 |3349332 SCREW, SHOULDER (2)

13 | 3347047 BEARING, CENTERPOST (2)

14 | 357409 SEAL, CENTERPOST (3)

15 | 388492 SPRING, COUNTERWEIGHT

16 | 62568 PAD, PLATE

17 | 389299 PLATE, SUSPENSION (INCLUDES ILLUS. 16)

18 | 62602 PAD, BASE

19 |3349343 BASE ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES ILLUS. 6, 7, 18 & 26)
21 [3349749 RESTRAINER, BASE

22 | 3349340 WASHER (2)

23 | 356934 SEAL, CENTERPOST (2)

24 | 285203 CENTERPOST BEARING KIT (INCLUDES 13, 14 & 23)



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=STTqnphlbU4MCG%2fWndI39g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=q%2fMI6t4RRwzcr3Bkh10Ozw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=vH16wEkPicGdOvx7pM71xA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=5l0klY2WTRdEqpmyoanFqQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=8l5eeOEsKG8feL04oLSsEQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=1bk0J8%2frvUs4pcbWD9rwSA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ETpwJyWWM3QHhECCsaG49A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=HXeSoFkqNF8WPpqFicJlDA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=IJdUPmMNcR8bIrVFoiJDaA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=uMkCoK5660SDdJEQH96JsQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Gr6ix2JmPXlRC5FoQYxS%2fw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=BRaXkWBl9ADjfDX6%2bi%2fiHQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=h7zqwAZk4wVMtDiYf6A%2bsA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=%2fw2Tn3NtmLnLz05uyJcNUQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=5YJEmfF4sVHFBDlKGxDijA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=TFkzwc4LiMEA%2bXGI7b6H1Q%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=UCIQe74xMaAP33sEcRZDWQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=aGqyBQr68B6gRhfme3233Q%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=JH%2fdYtxS9BWWJPGysF1glw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Nk%2bbkVtS3LRAcYfBUU%2b6mQ%3d%3d

D'\stribuidor Autoriz, %
Surlanﬂﬂlﬂiﬁé.

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

LT7000XVWO TINAS

10 WATER LEVEL

SWITCH




D'\s\ribuidor Autoriz do
na i LT7000XVWO TINAS
Surtend[I0:

Venta de Refacciones
: Electrodomesticas

1 |63911 CAP, AGITATOR
2 3351019 CAM DRIVEN

3 |387091 DOG, AGITATOR (4)

4 | 358237 SCREW

5 |387094 CAP, BARRIER

6 | 3349610 MOVER, AGITATOR CLUTCH
7 |3351014 SPACER, THRUST

8 |3349578 AGITATOR

9 |63851 TUB RING

10 | 63852 GASKET, TUB RING

11 |3352234 BASKET

12 | 21366 NUT, SPANNER

13 | 62941 FILTER, PLATE

14 | 3349291 TUB

15 | 62942 LOCK, FILTER

16 | 389140 BLOCK, DRIVE

17 | 383727 GASKET, CENTERPOST

18 | 3350124 HOSE, PRESSURE SWITCH
19 | 3348855 SEAL-INNER CAP

20 |371502 CLAMP HOSE (2)

21 |62731 HOSE, PUMP TO TUB

22 | 3349290 HOSE, BLEACH

23 | 64002 SEAL, AGITATOR

24 | 3350834 DISPENSER



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=1Ve8w9QrrLL4BsGLLGAibw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=wY3QHY3%2f6HAYXX0QvOTabw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=9n8Pccb2aI9GEmJyBRwO2Q%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=oAlKq5WHTeza4cwZu%2f0D8Q%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=jjyEw9yV%2bbUzfRdJgUUikQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=lmVFwBiLoDZz5qVm7iOeug%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=6X1D9LLPFmtwg3S2iz81Lw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=3v5O8vlDC6bL846PWWXdLA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Z0n9u%2bDD54cdrZNAXLlENQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=XiF242NzyJ61pGrNaOVu8A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=WSUvsJQXrYfaqYU8eF1keA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=sMkALbuxOEmXAFhx5OuUqQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=OADxIC4mUJCvGET7ctCG7A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=4EkgG%2b6M6s89z4VrwyG0Qw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=lbwGxPnUhnjHZRZh5ztbfA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=na3owfyXtVvESWIlchnMMw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=uOmslIUTpkC1YWwzp2BySg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=wkanSHpPG0ssjSxGzg3dWQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=0Q6WsR90Mb8SlaQnSx8yhQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=d1jfkXOGN0hylaSkcstqHw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=IVYtFia6kzp1NjQvswIAeA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=0sOx2UAQVJwbFfSyDXP75g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Gm4xz4FF4R%2bM8Vz26r%2b5Dw%3d%3d

m% LT7000XVWO TRANSMISION

Venta de Refacciones

an

Electrodomesticas

D'\stribuidor Autoriz, %

SurieR




D'\stribuidor Autori do
s“rlﬂnan- LT7000XVWO TRANSMISION

Venta de Refacciones
B, Electrodomesticas

1 | 389246 GEARCASE (COMPLETE)
2 |62685 COVER, GEARCASE

3 |3347188 SEAL, GEARCASE COVER

4 | 285195 SEALER, GASKET (.20 FL. 0Z.) (6 ML)
5 163320 PINION, SPIN (INCLUDES ITEM 25)

6 | 356427 SEAL, SPIN PINION

7 | 389387 SHAFT, AGITSTOR (COMPLETE)

8 |90369 RING, RETAINING (2)

9 62677 RETAINER, SPRING (2)

10 | 62676 SPRING, AGITATOR

11 |63273 GEAR, AGITATOR

12 162619 WASHER, AGITATOR GEAR

13 | 62580 FOLLOWER, CAM

14 | 62581 CAM, AGITATOR

15 | 389231 SHAFT, AGITATOR

16 | 62618 WASHER, CAM THRUST

17 | 16018 BEARING, THRUST

18 | 85529 BALL, BEARING

19 | 389229 BOTTOM AND PINION, GEARCASE
20 | 62528 GEAR, MAIN DRIVE

21 | 285352 SEAL, THRUST PLUG

22 | 90864 SCREW, GEARCASE COVER MOUNTING (8)
23 | 95082 RING, RETAINING

24 | 285292 WASHER KIT, THRUST

25 162570 GEAR, SPIN

26 | 388253 NEUTRAL ASSEMBLY

27 | 62534 RACK, CONNECTING

28 | 62621 ACTUATOR, SHIFT

29 | 388815 WASHER, INTERMEDIATE



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=s1NwIYgRo4fu7UY1eJqx2w%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=dunv3jYS95K4Y2iNpx7JQQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=iGcmuRiRcJfP5zq4Vohk8w%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=%2bcuMaH%2fOelVCHOV8LuzNQQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=IUfVMuuPEVtuRj%2fWyzOG6A%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Am0cOIEWyhFsVyAumlutDA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=G3l%2fkGb%2f9tKYE6AnR4slVQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=3GXHnXP7dV0jnvqKDon2zQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=l4vOtFjoEuMzc8P73qi7Pg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ymZXf%2fLm6yTCTOBhru5hOw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=y14X9YWEjA3hYZvPKC0dew%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=iP8agtrL1mExo0T50d5wNA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=h7ZloRijyDUufRXC%2bTSwaQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Qvqqpsb0ItpZZS8GFsoPKQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=yB5dRmtJfXMWdHMw%2bJRbNg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=xvH3dijE1RSfgqUQ4IewTA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=SkaacCY%2bxrpQuaQVWeL5eA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Sf1N%2bTnwfBdEGoup5aRE%2fQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=oEslyxQXveBqJe8db51QEQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=iL7vll00sDUHqyer82zGWA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=9B%2bfE4pstZZIJl8%2fCl9OXw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=Pfdo9COhKBgjGDvb6BWYDA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=ikdclUPchXd8bf7hi7ziLA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=oNYY0b%2bEV8uksETyxK0bFw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=1Zcv3QP6kd34wanvuzm7ZA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=OvwkhKo87Yx1DIcWG9kaYg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=XTtaYcZNzjdvxix1jGiJyw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=tmiWv9Inv9fnQ7WF2BH0aw%3d%3d

mﬁé LT7000XVWO FLECHA HUECA

Venta de Refacciones

an

Electrodomesticas

D'\stribuidor Autoriz %

SurieR




D'\s\ribuidor Auton'Z%do

SurteRap

Venta de Refacciones

Electrodomesticas

LT7000XVWO FLECHA HUECA

1 387948 BRAKE AND DRIVE TUBE (COMPLETE)
2 62658 RING, THRUST

3 191939 SEAL. OIL

4 | 356427 SEAL, DRIVE TUBE

5 | 356937 SPACER, DRIVE TUBE

6 | 64027 TUBE, BASKET DRIVE (INCLUDES ILLUS. 3,4,5&9)
7 164035 RING, RETAINING

8 64232 SHOE, BRAKE

9 62703 T BEARING, SPIN TUBE

10 | 62648 CAP, BRAKE SPRING (2)

11 | 63748 SPRING, BRAKE

12 | 62909 SLEEVE, BRAKE SPRING

13 | 3348288 ALT.)

13 | 63023 ALT.)

13 | 661516 CAM, BRAKE RELEASE

14 163022 SLEEVE, CAM

15 64194 DRIVER, BRAKE CAM

16 90368 RING, RETAINING




—— o

u_l |||||||||||||| iy
_-.ILpIﬂ.ll.]!.ll.ll:|||¢.|\
¢
‘ '
‘ ¥

m% LT7000XVWO SISTEMA DE AGUA
Al e R
1
= B ey
y " : E |MDI IMCLUIGE
& E
E B,
! : “l
) | o
i T
) s
|
]
n
e .
e

D'\s\ribuidor Autori, do
Rap
Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas



D'\s\ribuidor Autoriz do
s“mnan' LT7000XVWO SISTEMA DE AGUA

Venta de Refacciones
B Electrodomesticas

1 [285321 SLEEVE KIT, PLASTIC DRAIN HOSE

2 65349 CLAMP, HOSE (2)

3 16272 CONNECTOR, STRAIGHT

4 1285320 SIPHON BREAK KIT (NOT INCLUDED)

5 |387325 HOSE, CORRUGATED PLASTIC DRAIN (5-1/2 FT.)
5 /388418 HOSE, CORRUGATED PLASTIC DRAIN (10 FT.)
6 | 357247 RETAINER, DRAIN HOSE

7 371504 CLAMP, HOSE

8 1384496 COUPLING, HOSE

9 1370445 CLAMP, HOSE

10 | 356739 CONNECTOR, HOSE

11 | 3349716 HOSE, INLET (2)

12 | 285442 CONNECTOR KIT, PLASTIC DRAIN HOSE



http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=iKlh8YaMkfYO7k4%2fshhCuw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=8UI%2fTo%2bwobk1Niv%2brcEEig%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=HOIQpyIOsyhETMXhbVjLpg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=PIG5XM1DjuIWr7JzZGEQvA%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=gJTUNvg4idiKINHw%2f%2fbpbQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=mUbr19Mc0Jl2Yr%2bryLFghg%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=NXNw%2f%2fNorT48f3K%2bYIP69Q%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=c98a3ZBgjO7FylX0JJkQdw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=NSqY3uWN8ZZwDz4KqseMHw%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=3OOA5%2b%2f%2f29DfJ2nectAXRQ%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=1xORi8IZgQonCAChe7S91g%3d%3d
http://marcone.com/members/PartSearch.aspx?px=IVUf5uDluJ4i4lOhhzdBHQ%3d%3d

